
BLE Control
This options will take you to

any devices you have hooked

up to the app via Bluetooth.

System Update
This options allows your

application to be up to date



Near Device

This portion of the app displays
all of the devices connected
to your Bluetooth.  Once a
device is selected, you can
adjust the settings for the
selected device in Device

Manager menu.



Factory Reset

Device Manager

Switch Mode

Switch Setting

Data Read

All Day

Troubleshoot

About

Brightness

Lighting Switch

Factory Reset

Lighting Switch

Device Manager

Turns the light on or off

Brightness
Adjusts how bright or dim
the light will be

Switch Mode
Selectable lighting modes

Switch Setting
Adjustable settings for
each lighting mode

Data Read
Displays lighting data
information 

Troubleshoot
Displays lighting data
information 

About
Displays lighting data
information 

Factory Reset
Displays lighting data
information 



Factory Reset

Device Manager

Switch Mode

Switch Setting

Data Read

All Day

Troubleshoot

About

Brightness

Lighting Switch

Factory Reset

All Day

Light-Operated

Timing

Time Frame

Device Manager Cont.
Switch Mode
There are 4 different modes

you can choose from.

 • All Day

 • Light-Operated

 • Timing

 • Time Frame



Switch Setting Confirm

Please select equipment lighting mode:

Device Manager Cont.
All Day Mode
If All Day Mode is selected,
it will give you two options
to choose from. You can either
choose to run the device all
day or you can you choose to
run it all evening.



Switch Setting Confirm

Lighting duration after dark: 0Min

Lighting duration before dark: 0Min

Device Manager Cont.
Light-Operated
If Light-Operated is selected,
you can set how long you
want to light to be on after
dark or before dark.



Switch Setting Confirm

Timing switch 1

Open Time Close Time

Timing switch 2

Open Time Close Time

Device Manager Cont.
Timing
If Timing is selected, you can
choose to operate the light
at specific times, twice a day.



Switch Setting Confirm

Open Time Close Time

Open Time Close Time

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

Device Manager Cont.
Time Frame
If Time Frame is selected, you
can choose to operate the light
at specific times, twice a day
and what days of the week
you want them to operate.



About Device

Version

About

About Device
Version
This section keeps you
updated with what version of
the app is currently installed
on your device.

About
This section takes you directly
to www.trafficthingz.com

 



Version

Hardware version number

Software version number

1001

V1.0.0

Version
This section keeps you
updated with what version of
the app is currently installed
on your device.

 



Device Data

Total lighting time

Total power saving

322H

22KW.h

STATISTICS_DATA CURRENT DATA HISTORY DATA

Device Data
Statistics Data
This section displays total use
of the light being used and
how much power you have
saved in that time.



Device Data

STATISTICS_DATA CURRENT DATA HISTORY DATA

Voltage 0.062V

Electricity 0.00A

Voltage 11.54V

Battery 61%

State Discharge

Temperature

Heating

23˚C

Device Data Cont.
Current Data
This displays current, real
time info on the light.



Device Data

STATISTICS_DATA CURRENT DATA HISTORY DATA

08/16
12.6

12.3

12.0

11.7

11.4

11.1

12.6

12.3

12.0

11.7

11.4

11.1
Description Label

Battery Voltage at 6:00

08/17 08/18 08/19 08/20 08/21 08/22 08/23 08/24

Battery Voltage at 18:00

08/16

2.1

08/16 08/17 08/18 08/19 08/20 08/21 08/22 08/23 08/24

44

40

36

32

38

44

40

36

32

38

1.8

1.5

1.2

0.9

0.6

2.1

1.8

1.5

1.2

0.9

0.6

Max Current (solar)

08/17 08/18 08/19 08/20 08/21 08/22 08/23 08/24

Average Current (solar)

Battery tem at 12:00 Battery tem at 00:00

12.53
12.42

12.25

12.53
12.42

12.25

12.53

11.22

11.09 11.13
11.22

11.09 11.13
11.22

11.09 11.13

12.42

12.25

2.08

1.67

1.55

0.75 0.74
0.66

0.75 0.74
0.66

0.75 0.74
0.66

2.08

1.67

1.55

2.08

1.67

1.55

Description Label

Description Label

45.00
46.00

44.00
45.00

46.00

44.00
45.00

46.00

44.00

27.00
28.00

27.00 27.00
28.00

27.00 27.00
28.00

27.00

Device Data Cont.
History Data
This displays all the info on
how your light is performing
over a long period of time.


